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Trophée Dinard Golf | Ligue de Bretagne de Golf

Noms Prénoms
MULLER Nicolas
PIEDELIEVRE Martin
RENOUARD Henri
PIEDELIEVRE Paul
FOSCHIA Nicolas
JOYAU Pierre
TRAQUET Alexis
LEGROS Maxime
LE BERRE Thomas
BALDAUF Matyas
GODFREY Félix
LIORET Thomas
PORTIER Vincent
GABAY Paul
DOUBLET Tom
SALISBURY Lancelot
LIU Alexandre
MECZ Nicolas

PASQUET DU FAY Laurent

BEAUVY Paul
TOUPIN Luc
BINAGHI Luca
ROUILLON Hugo
AMAT Bastien
BOCLAUD Pierre

CONJARD Jean-Charles

ABRIAL Lucas
ELFVIN Oscar
COURMONT Thibaut
POCHAT Pierre-Olivier
LACROIX Niklas
GUICHARD Clément
CARA Marius

VOISIN Anguerrand
COULOMBAN Charles
FAUCHER Thomas
D'HARCOURT Marin
BESSO Marc
NIVAULT Thomas
PEUGNET Valentin
TRAN VAN Benoit
BOCQUET Alexandre
EYQUEM Nicolas
LUCK Victor

Clubs
WANTZENAU
SAINT CLOUD
DINARD
SAINT CLOUD
BUSSY
LE MANS
ETIOLLES
DINARD
CHANTILLY
MEDOC
CHANTILLY
ST GERMAIN
GRANVILLE
DINARD
DINARD
BONDUES
BUSSY
OZOIR
CICE BLOSSAC
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
ST SAMSON
BUSSY
RCF LA BOULIE
BONDUES
DINARD
PRIEURE
BUSSY
RARAY
AMIENS
TERRE BLANCHE
RCF LA BOULIE
DIEPPE
CHANTILLY
DEAUVILLE
OZOIR
ST GERMAIN
SAINT CLOUD
PARIS COUNTRY
ST NOM
METZ CHERISEY
ETIOLLES
CHANTILLY
CARQUEFOU
BUSSY

MARIN CUDRAZ Edouard VAL GRAND BONDO

T1
67
70
69
68
73
69
73
72
72
71
70
70
74
73
72
72
72
70
70
78
75
75
74
73
72
75
73
72
72
76
75
75
71
78
77
76
75
73
74
73
71
71
75
75
74

T2

68
66
69
70
66
70
68
69
69
70
71
71
68
70
71
71
71
73
73
66
69
69
70
71
72
70
72
73
73
70
71
71
75
68
70
71
72
74
73
74
76
76
73
73
74

Tot
135
136
138
138
139
139
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148



43
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
54
54
54
57
57
57
57
57
62
62
62
62
66
66
68
68
68
68
68
73
74
75
75
75
75
79
80
81

Noms Prénoms
REY Gabriel
DEBOVE Quentin
AUDEBERT Arthur
VIRON Norman
LEMEE Antoine
BERTRAND Carl
GUEZENOC Baptiste
GALLOY Albert
MANIGOLD Thibaut
LANREZAC Guy
PACCIONI Leo
ARCHER Hugo
CORDIER Paul
ELLNER Louis
DOUCE Aurélien
BAUDRY Léopold
GOURDIN Mathias
HERZOG Mathias
POIROT Louis
MAURIN-DIOR Théo
LEFEBVRE Mathieu
SOLER Fabien
HELIAS Francois
OLIVON Louis
LAPLANE Clément
DE LA GATINAIS Maél
BROCARD Matteo
MAURICE Valentin
BOTT Jéréme
ROUSSEAU Pierre
CONTER Adrien
DURIEUX Océan
GOT Guillaume
DURIEUX Raphaél
BAZIRE Richard
HAEMMERLE Théo

Clubs
RCF LA BOULIE
PARIS INT. G.C.
PRIEURE
DEAUVILLE ST GA
RENNES ST JACQUES
METZ CHERISEY
DINARD
PRIEURE
NATES ERDRE
SAINT CLOUD
RCF LA BOULIE
CICE BLOSSAC
PALMOLA
PARIS COUNTRY
STADE FRANCAIS
SAINT CLOUD
OZOIR
SAINT CLOUD
METZ CHERISEY
CICE BLOSSAC
SAINT CLOUD
RARAY
CHARTRES FONTEN
FONTAINEBLEAU
CORNOUAILLE
RENNES ST JACQUES
COMBLES EN BAR.
BRETAGNE
AILETTE
FONTAINEBLEAU
GRANGE/ORMES
RENNES ST JACQUES
MARCILLY
RENNES ST JACQUES
GRANVILLE
METZ CHERISEY

T1
70
80
78
7
75
74
73
72
78
7
76
78
78
75
74
72
78
7
77
72
77
76
81
81
80
80
73
79
77
84
78
78
76
7
79
85

T2

78
69
71
72
74
75
76
7
72
73
74
73
73
76
7
79
74
75
75
80
76
7
73
73
74
74
81
76
79
73
79
79
81
81
82
78

Tot
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
156
157
157
157
157
158
161
163



